Discover Every
Area

Ground Floor
1 Entrance
2 Reception

3 Captain’s Bar
& Terrace

Wedding Office
Shops

Parking
The Tower
Taxi Office
10 Gardens - Quiet Zone

4
5
6 Tennis Courts
7
8
9

B1- Lower Level

11 Palladium
Restaurant

12 Octagon Restaurant

13 Amphibion Pool
Bar & Pool

14 Indoor
Swimming Pool

15
16
17
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19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29

Serenity Spa
Gym

Golden Monkey
Authentic Thai Restaurant

Toucan Kid’s Club
& Edens Garden

“Happy Bee” Kid’s Club
Executive Wing Pool
Kid’s Pool

St Raphael Chapel
Amphitheatre

Splash Restaurant
Alakati Tavern
Outdoor kids playground

Watersports &
Diving Centre

Seashells Restaurant
Grab n Go

30 St Raphael Marina

31

Sailor’s Rest

St Raphael Garde-'n's_ & Bea

Serenity Spa




